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    MAHA YOGA-Zentrum, Berlin, Deutschland
 Brunnenstr. 147, 10115 Berlin - Mitte, Deutschland
 Contact person: Meike Angelika Hünefeld
 Phone no: (+ 49) 30 81 86 81 86
 e-mail: berlin@traditionelles-yoga.de

    Erlangen
Contact person: Gerhard Köstel 

 Address: Drausnickstr. 8, 91052 Erlangen
 Tel / Fax :(+49) 091 31-93 09 99
 e-mail: erlangen@traditionelles-yoga.de

   Essen 
 Contact person: Andrea Kammer

Address:Bochumer Str. 27, 45276 Essen
Phone no: (+ 49) 1602857073
e-mail: essen@traditionelles-yoga.de

   Hamburg
Rappstrasse 15
20146 Hamburg  Contact person: Richard Tribel,  Phone no: (+49) 0176 - 62 52 36 74
e-mail: hamburg@traditionelles-yoga.de  
 Heidenheim 

 Contact person: Franz Waedtleges
 Tel.: (+49) 0 73 21-94 99 30 sau (+49)     01 77-32 51 583    
 e-mail: heidenheim@traditionelles-yoga.de

  München
 Yogazentrum im Olympiadorf

 Strassbergerstr. 12, 80809 München
 Phone no: (+49) 0 89-89 40 43 14
 Yogazentrum in der Au
 Schwarzstr. 1, 81669 München
 Phone no: (+49) 0 89-89 40 43 14
 Contact person: Klaus Koch
 e-mail: muenchen@traditionelles-yoga.de   
 Nürnberg 

 Contact person: Marion Fischer
 Adress: Fürther Str.158a, 90429 Nürnberg
 Tel.: (+49) 0911-97 92 161
 e-mail: nuernberg@traditionelles-yoga.de

   Stuttgart
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Germany

 Contact person: Anca Soltanescu  Rotebühlstrasse 63
70178 Stuttgart-West  Tel.: (+49) 0711 - 26 34 62 58
 e-mail: stuttgart@traditionelles-yoga.de     
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